
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. ln case amount to be credited ier and the bills total does not match PrePare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets ifquanlity ofbills or DC than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see
srs

, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to aPProve
attachment 3. Purchase Officer can apProve s/Wos upto Rs. 10,0001

all bills from 10,000/- to l, 00,0001 . 4. Attach JV, Ofhce coPY ofPO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice.5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be

Date: lr l
Prepared by:

PO/WO no. 1t'7r1I
PO / WO Date )l

Supplier Name
I A-,tP

Y\A-Aa
PO/WO amount {t.

Firm/Company aa etP/- J Project t4rL
Sl. No Bill No.

t I
Bill Date Bill amount

l rrb 2- l< V"Z.-zo
2 I

t
3

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) /qqog-o
DC.No DC. Date

I
MRN No. PcylesunN

I ,.Tt kE2- D"?es o No

2 trYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :_Transportation charges/Charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

lg,vol -aAmount D (D:A+B-C) Amounl to be credited to the supplier:

lY,qocT-aAmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

ZYis a Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO /WO

o Yes+Ne(explainedleloulIs difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

le limits o No (explained below)Excess / shon material received

rtes o No - wail for balance material D No (explained below)Close PO / W?O i

o Yes - Rs. oAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

2ntPayment - due date

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounts
receiver of

bill

MDProcurement

Manager

i

Purchase

Manager
PuIchas€
Officer

Approved
by

('Sign:

Date

10,000/- 7. MD to appiove allbills above 1,00,000/-

approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs.

l5i

Sl. No.

oYes o No

Remarks:



GST INVOICE (oRtGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)

Dated
-202'l

2,569.42
1,170.25
2,136.77
.1,692.63
4,694.15

'l38.OO

15,601 22

1,404.11
1,404.11

(-)0.44

Praful Sanitary
3-6-429/6,sRt sAr rowER,
St NO.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTI N/UlN : 36ACWPG4864Al zG
State Name: Teiangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary<Dgmail.com
Buyer
Modi Properliea Private Limated
54-14713 & 4, llnd Floor, M.G. Road
Secunde.abad
GSTIN/UIN : 36AABCM476'1 E lZM
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

1

2
3
4
5
6

lnvoice No.

PSt21-22 1sO
oteDelivery

lnvoice
Supplie/s ef Orhei Rererence(s)

764O971999
Buye/s Order No

76926
Dated
7-l,ay-2(J21

Despatch Document
lnvoice

Auto
patched through

Delivery Not6 Date
a-tt?y -?O21
Oestanation

May Flower Platinum

st
No

Description of
Goods and Services

HSN/SAC GST.
Rate

Ouantity Rale per Oisc %

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

't8 0/o

18 0/o

269.A4
136.33

87.81
739.23
345.41

'17.25

39-t7
3917
3917
39',17
3917
7307

4omm Cpvc Unioun
4omm Cpvc Bend
4omm Cpvc Couplel
4ox4{)mm Cpvc MABT
Cpvc W.M-A Top Side 2Ox15mm
lsxlOOmm G I Nipple

INWARI)

m
EI

i<ec"i"cJE[- Si

I{ODI PR()PERT.dSlvni[w7i:

WI6uDrylnw31,1 i1

i\4 ii, i\ No:

Less

Output CGST
Ostput SGSI

ROUND'NC OFF

? 18,409.00128 No:Total

lndian Rupees Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Nine Only
E, & O.Ehargeable (an words)

Cenlral TaxTaxable
Rete

HSN/SAC

90/o
9o/o
9"/o

14Yo

69
42

1

2
1 39

1

15,463.22
13a.OO

3917
7307
99
99

90/o
9o/o
9o/o

14o/o
,1,4o4.'ll 2 aoa.22

Rate
1.391 .69

otSlate Tax

12 42
2,743_34

24 A4

1,40/t.l l15,601.22Total

lndian Rupees Two Thousand Eight Hundred Eight and Twenty Two paise Only
Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN ACWPG4864A

Declaraton
Weiectare that this invoice shows the ac-tual Pric6 of the goods

lars ate true and corlect.
SUBJECT TO [voenegeo luntsotcrtot.t

This rs a Computer Generated lnvoice

..rH.4

q

Authodsed

7 for Praful sanitary

described and that all

Fn

{

18 No:
19 No:
46 No:
12 No:
23 No:
'to No:

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

 t .'10 %

17 .10 %

17.10 %

17.10 %

47 .10 %

20 0/o

\i



Purchase Order

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd,
5-4-LA7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

llll[]l||ilililil
76926

06 @5 2t 4.35.3 r

Supplier Details

Doc No 76926 177 625Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad Doc Date 05-05-2021

Quote No Nit

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

40017300 Quote Date 05-05-2021

9849624'797 SupplyType Supply

i

Kind Attn : Mr. Ashlsh Gupta

Purchase order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

10170 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC union - 1 1/2 In - nos

210163 - Plumbinq - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 1 1/2 In - nos

long bend

Qty Rate Diso/o GST Amount

re.oo isi.ea qi to re.oo 3,031.91

19.00 1,515.90

46.00 87.81 2,52t.39

739.23 5,537 .3L

47.1O 5,539.10

20.00 162.84

Total Order value . . . 18,409,44

136.33 47.rO

47 .10

47 .10

00

00

00

8

8

8

1

1

1

3 10167 - Plumbing - cPvc - CPVC Coupling - ,. 1/2 In - nos

4 LOf72 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC MTA - 1 1/2 In - nos 12

235 7426 - Plumbing - CPVC - Thread Adpator - Others - nos

Wall mixet adoplet Y4"

6 7069 - Plumbing - GI - Nipple - other - nos

1f2" x 4"

38

o0

00

t7 .2510.00

18.00

18.00

Rupees : Eightqel Thousand Eour Hulndjed Nine an4 Paise Fo-urtf Four only

Terms and Conditi ons:-

Specification /

Payment Terms

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality Fot Delay

Transportation

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

ComPletion Date

Measument

Security

Remaaks

Fot ,,lodt Proq.nhs Prrt'Ltd'

authorlsed Signatory

As per details given in the quotation.

Ater Dolivery & Produclion of bill

lnciusive of all taxes

Next Oay.

May Flower Platinum

Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam.

Phone. 7680971999

Nir

Transport cost shall be bome bY us'

Nit

Nil

we reserve the right to rejec{ items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for c 601 to 606 B

602,603,604 PUrpose
Nit

Nir

Nir

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions

Fot Pralul Sanltary

P.gc(.) I of I 07-0s 20212:23:03 PM



\*

Requisition Form - C.P.VC Pipe works For Apartmnet-Flats

Company T,{PPL Site & Phase May Flower Platinim

Req. no 117 625 Req. Date 30-04-2021

Nlatcrial required beficre o3-05-202r ID no (,9Ca{
IPrepared by K Narender Reddy Approved by (sign)

NFlat / Block no Towards c-601 ro c-606, 8-602, 8-603, 8-604
l.iBttK 1500 sft Order Value 4 Flats

4 Flats

n14BHK 2140 sft Order Value I Flats

oz

E-vtig q:cc
*'5 H
L XG

F

.: s)

!6
\.., E

-aoOE
oo

cz

ca
a.'c

IJ

E

1- lzE_E: Pca55;
&-

oo.::
E*l=

OEc
-o

'oo=

tsiae

OXd
€

I C.Pvc Pipe 3/4" ( I IHDR) Length 3 0.0 3 5.0 260 260
.,

0C.Pvc pipe l" Length
l 0C.Pvc pipel l/4" Length
4 600 150.0 450C.Pvc Plain Elbow 3/,{" Nos 25.A 3 0.0

/ 5 C.Pvc Union I l/2" 2.O 2.O 2.O I 8.0 t8Nos
6 C.Pvc slip oYer bend 3/4" Nos 5.0 6.0 6{) 50.0 50

7 46C.Pvc conseal stop cork 3/4" Nos 4.0 6.0 6.0 46.0
8 I 8.0 l8C.Pvc Pipe I l/2" Nos 2.0 2.O 2.O

9 C.Pvc long bend I l/2" 2.O 3.0 19.0 l9Nos 2.O

l0 C.Pvc Coupling I l/2" Nos 5.0 5,0 6.0 46.0 46
1l 2.0 6C.Pvc Coupling l" Nos 1.0 4.0 8.0
t2 ri0 30.0 50C.Pvc Coupling 3/4" Nos 8.0 l0.D 10.0
l3 oC.Pvc Coupling I l/4"
14 C.Pvc Tee 3/4" 20.0 25.0 25.O 55.0 150

l5 0C.Pvc Reducer Tee l" x 314" Nos
l6 48C.Pvc.45 degrees bend 3/4" Nos 6.0 8.0 .18

t7 0C.Pvc.Plain Tee I l/4"
l8 C.Pvc Brass Tee 3/4" X l/2" 0Nos

I-I

I

III

III II

I

II

,3
,.1

.-O

d-

3B[IK 1800 sft Order Value:

4.O 4.0
4.0

20.0

Nos
205.0Nos

80
Nos
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